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Payment
Schedule
Due Dates -
All Applicable
Taxes
Included

Baby G's

Kickoff

Scrimmage

Spiral

Blitz

Rush

Prime Time

Spike

Tackle

Gridiron

Lady G's

Motion

Formation

Endzone

Touchdown

Halftime

Registration
DUEI1st Day
of Boot
Camp

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

Payment #1
DUE SEPT 1

$238.75

$275.00

$327.50

$360.00

$392.50

$423.75

$432.50

$468.75

$505.00

$536.25

$576.25

$116.25

$130.00

$137.50

$151.25

$180.00

Payment #2
DUE OCT1

$238.75

$275.00

$32750

$360.00

$392.50

$423.75

$432.50

$468.75

$505.00

$536.25

$576.25

$116.25

$130.00

$137.50

$151.25

$180.00

Payment #3
DUE NOV1

$238.75

$275.00

$32750

$360.00

$392.50

$42375

$432.50

$468.75

$505.00

$536.25

$576.25

$116.25

$130.00

$137.50

$151.25

$180.00

Payment #4
DUE DEC1

$238.75

$275.00

$327.50

$360.00

$392.50

$423.75

$432.50

$468.75

$505.00

$536.25

$576.25

$16.25

$130.00

$137.50

$151.25

$180.00

$1,105.00

[

$1,250.00

$1,46000

$1,590.00

[

$1,720.00

[

$1,845.00

[

$1,88000

[ $202500

[

$2,170.00

[ $2.295.00

[ $2,45500

[

$615.00

$670.00

$700.00

$755.00

$870.00




