

Gridder Cheer Appendix 1: Fee Structure

Payment Schedule Due Dates - All Applicable Taxes Included	Baby G's	Kickoff	Scrimmage	Spiral	Blitz	Rush	Prime Time	Spike	Tackle	Gridiron	Lady G's	Motion	Formation	Endzone	Touchdown	Halftime
Registration DUE1st Day of Boot Camp	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
Payment #1 DUE SEPT 1	\$238.75	\$275.00	\$327.50	\$360.00	\$392.50	\$423.75	\$432.50	\$468.75	\$505.00	\$536.25	\$576.25	\$116.25	\$130.00	\$137.50	\$151.25	\$180.00
Payment #2 DUE OCT 1	\$238.75	\$275.00	\$327.50	\$360.00	\$392.50	\$423.75	\$432.50	\$468.75	\$505.00	\$536.25	\$576.25	\$116.25	\$130.00	\$137.50	\$151.25	\$180.00
Payment #3 DUE NOV 1	\$238.75	\$275.00	\$327.50	\$360.00	\$392.50	\$423.75	\$432.50	\$468.75	\$505.00	\$536.25	\$576.25	\$116.25	\$130.00	\$137.50	\$151.25	\$180.00
Payment #4 DUE DEC 1	\$238.75	\$275.00	\$327.50	\$360.00	\$392.50	\$423.75	\$432.50	\$468.75	\$505.00	\$536.25	\$576.25	\$116.25	\$130.00	\$137.50	\$151.25	\$180.00

Date Created: October 17, 2022 Date Revised: July 15, 2024

\$1,105.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,460.00	\$1,590.00	\$1,720.00	\$1,845.00	\$1,880.00	\$2,025.00	\$2,170.00	\$2,295.00	\$2,455.00	\$615.00	\$670.00	\$700.00	\$755.00	\$870.00